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Typical Plan of Interceptor  [1:50]
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Typical Elevation of Interceptor  [1:50]

Manhole to allow for
maintenance of interceptor

Access to
separator necks

Precast concrete slab
with walls to support
interceptor.  Size of
slab varies depending
on size of interceptor

600mm thk composite deck slab

Interceptor surrounded
by concrete
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Typical Section through
Interceptor  [1:50]

Concrete base slab
Typically C 32 / 40 with H20-125.
Bottom and Top Minimum Cover
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600mm thk composite deck slab

Dia: 290mm
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Concrete bed & haunch strength
minimum C20/25 C250/D400 and
C30/37 E600/F900 (to BS
EN-206:2013)
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F900 Qmax or similar
drainage channel.  Channel
size range from 550mm to
750mm dia.  Detail TBC
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Typical Duct Detail  [1:20]

100 160 75 160 300 160 75 160 75 160 75 160 75 160 100

75
16

0
75

16
0

75
37

5
30

0

1995

12
20

Concrete
infill

Hole burnt in rear face of
sheet pile to allow pipe to

pass through

20mm Thk shaped
plate on inpan and
outpan to catch infill
concrete

20mm Thk shaped
plate on inpan and
outpan to catch infill
concrete

20mm Thk shaped
plate on inpan and
outpan to catch infill
concrete
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Tubular Pile

Tubular Pile

Tie Bar

Tie Bar

Outfall pipe.

914mm x 12mm CHS
100mm long welded all
round to face of plate.

1220mm x 1220mm x
20mm Thk steel plate
welded to face of sheet
pile.  Hole burnt in
plate to accommodate
pipework

C32/40 mass concrete
infill around pipe.

C32/40 mass concrete
infill around pipe.

C32/40 mass concrete
infill around pipe.

Plan showing Outfall
through Combi Wall  [1:25]

(Tideflex valve omitted for clarity)

Non return
valve

Ordnance Datum Malin (unless noted otherwise)
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NOTES

Qmax Drainage Channel: Typical Section [1:5]
Dims vary depending on channel size

Qmax Drainage Channel: Typical Plan and Elevation  [1:10]

Qmax Drainage Channel: Typical 3D View  [1:10]

Qmax Drainage Channel: Typical Section in
Composite Concrete Deck [1:5]

Dimensions 'Y' and 'Z' vary depending on size of Channel

1. Verifying Dimensions.
Dimensions shall be verified against such other drawings or site
conditions as pertain to this part of the work.

2. Existing Services.
Any information concerning the location of existing services indicated
on this drawing is intended for general guidance only.

3. Datum.

4. ESB refers to Electricity Service Board
CD refers to Chart Datum
OD refers to Ordnance Datum Malin

5. Section and elevation details refer to
CP1901-3FM-RPS-S45-06-DR-C-0407 to 0413

6. Proposed Drainage Layout refer to
CP1901-3FM-RPS-S45-06-DR-C-0418 to 0421

7. All to be installed to manufacturers requirements
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IBM0842 A0 As Shown

Ro-Ro Terminal (Area K)
Proposed Drainage Details
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Revised for Planning Issue 28/06/2024M.H.P01

Typical Precast Concrete Manhole  [Not To Scale]


